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Bucyrus High School

Event 1 Women 5k Run CC
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Hy-Tek's Meet Manager

BUCYRUS ELKS 156 CC INVITATIONAL - 9/3/2005

9/3/2005
Last Completed Event

Fi

VWoONOOUVID, WNBR

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Thomas, Caitlin
Hines, Sarah
McCurdy, Taylor
Pifher, Lindsey
Norris, Emily
Swartz, Kim
Field, Kendra
Stief, Kelsey
Roach, Khayla
Elsmore, Abby
Woodrum, Sarah
Roseberry, Anna
Hawkins, Chelsea
Ditty, Rachel
Aubry, Clare
Geiger, Stephanie
Hartz, Megan
Bunschuch, Jen
Kraus, Megan
Bucher, Paige
Gorby, Megan
Hobbs, Amber
Lauer, Lacey
Bowen, Kristy
Reffey, Sarah
Williams, Erin
Plott, Alex
Crall, Heather
Snyder, Maggie
Young, Sophie
Chitwood, Kelly
Robidoux, Taylor
Rivers, Vanessa
Keiser, Melissa
Lust, Brittany
Speicher, Ashley
GottFried, Jenna
Kiess, K.C.
Zvansky, Cara
Kirkendall, Jessica
Colatruglio, Nichole
Bursa, Kristen
Riedel, Deb
Hurley, Chrissy
Wiley, Whitney
Kudrin, Jamie
Canada, Katrina
Pierce, Laura
Riedel, Alicia
McCombs, Whitney
Lammie, Kristin

Cardington-Lincoln
Northmor

Marion Harding
Col. Crawford
Marion Harding
Tiffin Calvert
Pleasant

Upper Sandusky
River Valley
Upper Sandusky
Marion Harding
Col. Crawford
Bucyrus
Northmor

Upper Sandusky
Col. Crawford
Wynford

St. Paul

Upper Sandusky
Cardington-Lincoln
Pleasant
Cardington-Lincoln
River Valley
Upper Sandusky
Col. Crawford
Marion Harding
Upper Sandusky
Wynford

Elyria Catholic
Pleasant

River Valley
Northmor

Elgin

River Valley
Bucyrus
Plymouth

Upper Sandusky
Wynford
Cardington-Lincoln
Lucas

Tiffin Calvert
Tiffin Calvert
Elyria Catholic
Tiffin Calvert
Pleasant
Northmor

Marion Harding
Elyria Catholic
Elyria Catholic
Wynford
Crestline
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Davis, Erica
Missler, Danielle
Januzzi, Lauren
Osborne, Anna
Storer, Jessica
Frey, Annalee
Yates, Nikki
Gliem, Liz
Finney, Ashley
Fitzgerald, Caity
Callahan, Theresa
Tackett, Elise
Milchen, Mary Beth
Metzger, Nicole
Kanney, Maggie
Wagner, Mary
Frey, Kalee
Blank, Genny
Zoeller, Steph
Yake, Megan
Shwenning, Grace
Jones, Holly
Bennett, Alisha
Caudill, Paige
Collins, Ariel
Beamer, Becky
Heilman, Samantha
Rietschlin, Thresa
Robinett, Ashley
Bishop, Lauren
Blank, Sarah
Bishop, Kelly
Dotson, Ellen
Clutter, Jessica
Hartschuh, Allison
Farrell, Sarah
Riedlinger, Nicole
McNulty, Sydney
Kilbride, Olivia
Eisbrenner, Ellen
Osborne, Kylie
Keaton, Kristin
Krahling, Abby
McComas, Lauren
Howell, Glenna
Sparling, Hannah
Charpie, Ali
Davis, Hanna
Boes, Kim
Quaintance, Myra
Myers, Ansley
Reece, Courtney
Collins, Kristy
Brittnay, Bebee
Wurm, Sarah
Coulter, Jessica
Young, Emily
Wetzel, Alex
Tracey, Amy
Dennison, Kylie
Smith, Kim
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Bucyrus
St. Paul
Elyria Catholic
River Valley
St. Paul
Upper Sandusky
Pleasant
Cardington-Lincoln
Col. Crawford
St. Paul
Elyria Catholic
Bucyrus
Elyria Catholic
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
River Valley
Upper Sandusky
Wynford
Tiffin Calvert
Cardington-Lincoln
Elgin
Upper Sandusky
Elgin
River Valley
Plymouth
Upper Sandusky
Northmor
Buckeye Central
Northmor
Col. Crawford
Wynford
Wynford
Wynford
Crestline
Wynford
Cardington-Lincoln
Plymouth
Wynford
Upper Sandusky
Elyria Catholic
Bucyrus
Plymouth
Col. Crawford
Marion Harding
Buckeye Central
Pleasant
Pleasant
Bucyrus
Upper Sandusky
Wynford
Bucyrus
Pleasant
Plymouth
Bucyrus
Buckeye Central
Col. Crawford
Pleasant
Elyria Catholic
Elyria Catholic
Bucyrus
Wynford
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Ison, Kadi

White, Baylee
Walliser, Nickie
Truex, Amanda
Riley, Mashell
Balliet, Danielle
Heydinger, Jessica
Turner, Katie

Koh, Sonny
Matthews, Brittany
Hollobaugh, Kari

Gubernath, Cassandra

Richards, Andrea
Holdcraft, Dorothy
Hatfield, Paige
Niese, Erin
Zaworski, Marion
Jones, Danielle
Truex, Beth
Fackler, Elizabeth
Wurm, Joann

Riedlinger, Stephanie

Williamson, Ellie
Riedel, Gayle
Payne, Kelsie
Jeanmougin, Emily
Glowacki, Elise
Kitzmiller, Chelsea
Laek, Megan
Kirkman, Danielle
Bollinger, Abby
Baird, Charlotte
Huttleston, Megan
Vincent, JoAnn
Bray, Chelsea
Wake, Rochell
Huttleston, Mia
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Northmor
Northmor

St. Paul
Crestline

Lucas

Bucyrus

St. Paul

Elyria Catholic
Plymouth

Marion Harding
Cardington-Lincoln
Bucyrus

Wynford

Bucyrus

Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Elyria Catholic
Elgin

Crestline
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Pleasant

Elgin

Elyria Catholic
Bucyrus

Bucyrus

Elgin

Bucyrus

Marion Harding
Plymouth
Crestline
Crestline

Lucas

Plymouth
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11.
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22.

93
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le1
102
103

104
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7

Team
Upper Sandusky
Total Time: 1:49
Average: 21:
Marion Harding
Total Time: 1:49:
Average: 21:
Col. Crawford
Total Time: 1:51:
Average: 22:
Cardington-Lincoln
Total Time: 1:52:
Average: 22:
River Valley
Total Time: 1:54:
Average: 22:
Pleasant
Total Time: 1:54:
Average: 22:
Northmor

38.
55.

31.
18.

44.
32.

40.
56.

56.
59.

00
60

00
20
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80
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20

91 3 5 11

115 4 12 16

139 1 20 22

151 9 23 31

158 7 21 30

166 2 14 32
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10
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Total Time: 1:

Average:
Tiffin Calvert

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Wynford

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Elyria Catholic

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Bucyrus

Total Time: 1:

Average:
St. Paul

Total Time: 2:

Average:
Plymouth

Total Time: 2:

Average:
Elgin

Total Time: 2:

Average:
Buckeye Central

Total Time: 2:

Average:
Crestline

Total Time: 2:

Average:
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14:
26:
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21:
28:
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50.
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28.
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14.
38.
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48.
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